SCHOOL ME. BEALWHOTHCE OF	DEFAULT AND PLECTION TO SELL-Orogen Trust Deed Series.	COPYRIGHT 1992	STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 9720
* 81916	05-31-94P03:46 RCVD ASPEN:04040769 AHENDED NOTICE OF DEFAULT AND I	ELECTION TO SE	
husband and w	made to that certain trust deed made by Ros		, as granior, it
in favor of Nicho	2 19 93 recorded July 6	JASLIIULLA	, 19.93, in the mortgage records o
Klamath	County, Oregon, in book/ KALASA	hexNo. <u>M93</u> (indicate which it:	at page, or as a page
in the County Klamath Count	ct No. 17, The Resubdivision of T of Klamath, State of Oregon. Exc y for the widening of Bisbee Stre t Page 563, Deed Records.	epting There	from that portion taken by
**THE ORIGINAL SIGNED ON MA	DATE OF SALE WAS EXTENDED UNTIL	ปรูปประวัตรระบบไทรประเทศ 1996 (มหรือประเทศไปสร้างการปร	9년 1월 - 1997년 - 1997년 - 1997년 - 1997년 - 1997년 - 1997년 1997년 - 1997년 -

1380

e ef Astren X 114 Ca Astren X

्र क्ष

14

C.L.

20

all and the second

Not the region of the second second

Sector States and Sector States - 1885

法 法在于约点

的复数自己自己的 磷酸磷酸酸磷 化合化的

THE TYPE T

The undersigned hereby certifies that no assignments of the trust deed by the trustee or by the beneficiary and no appointments of a successor trustee have been made except as recorded in the mortgage records of the county or counties in which the above-described real property is situated, further, that no action has been instituted to recover the debt, or any part thereof, now remaining secured by the trust deed, or, if such action has been instituted, such action has been dismissed except as permitted by ORS 86.735(4).

There is a default by the grantor or other person owing an obligation, the performance of which is secured by the trust deed, or by the successor in interest, with respect to provisions therein which authorize sale in the event of default of such provision; the default for which foreclosure is made is grantor's failure to pay when due the following sums: Balance of monthly installments of \$398.00 due for September of 1993 and at which time all sums of principal and interest then outstanding shall become immediately due and payable and subsequent installments of like amounts; subsequent amount for assessments due under the terms and provisions of the Note and Trust Deed.

By reason of the default, the beneficiary has declared all sums owing on the obligation secured by the trust deed immediately due and payable, those sums being the following, to-wit: \$55,900.00 plus interest and late charges, thereon from September 1, 1993 at the rate of Ten(10%) percent per annum all due and payable on September 1, 1993 and any and all property taxes owing and all sums expended by the Beneficiary pursuant to the terms and provisions of the Note and Trust Deed.

	OVER	n de la companya de l
NOTICE OF DEFAULT AND ELECTION TO SELL	ระไปสาร เรา: สาราร สาราร์ สาราร์ (สาราร์) (สาราร์ (สาราร์) สาราร์ สาราร์ (สาราร์) (สาราร์) (สาราร์) (สาราร์)	STATE OF OREGON, County of
Des Tree Doof from	an gen generaties and a state of the second s	was received for record on the
Creative 10	SPACE RESERVED	in book/reel/volume No
Treetes	1999 - 1996 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 -	Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC ASTATIN: FORECLOSURE DEPARTMENT	a specie politika in territoria da la politika 1999 - Todo Angla Distante da la politika 1997 - Angla Sonatari (1997 - 1997)	NAME
经收入 化双溴化合物 化合理合物 计分算中分		By, Deputy

Notice hereby is given that the beneficiary and trustee, by reason of the default, have elected and do hereby elect to foreclose the trust deed by advertisement and sale pursuant to ORS 86.705 to 86.795, and to cause to be sold at public suction to the highest bidder for cash the interest in the described property which the grantor had, or had the power to convey, at the time of the execution by grantor of the trust deed, together with any interest the grantor or grantor's successor in interest acquired after the execution of the trust deed, to satisfy the obligations secured by the trust deed and the expenses of the sale, including the compensations of the trustee as provided by law, and the reasonable lees of trustee's attorneys.

The sale will be held at the hour of 11:00 o'clock, A.M., in accord with the standard of time established by ORS 187.110 on July 11 ., 19.94 , at the following place: Front entry to Aspen Title & Escrow, INC, located at 525 Main Street in the City of Klamath Falls , County of Klamath ..., State of Oregon, which is the hour, date and place last set for the sale.

Other than as shown of record, neither the beneficiary nor the trustee has any actual notice of any person having or claiming to have any lien upon or interest in the real property hereinabove described subsequent to the interest of the trustee in the trust deed, or of any successor in interest to the grantor or of any lessee or other person in possession of or occupying the property, except:

in the start of th

NAME AND LAST KNOWN ADDRESS

NATURE OF RIGHT, LIEN OR INTEREST

Grantor

Rodney D. Lang and Jerrolyn A. Lang 3445 Anderson Avenue Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603

Klamath County 403 Pine Street Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601

Notice is further given that any person named in ORS 86.753 has the right, at any time prior to five days before the date last set for the sale, to have this foreclosure proceeding dismissed and the trust deed reinstated by payment to the beneficiary of the entire amount then due (other than such portion of the principal as would not then be due had no default occurred) and by curing any other default complained of herein that is capable of being cured by tendering the performance required under the obligation or trust deed, and in addition to paying the sums or tendering the performance necessary to cure the default, by paying all costs and expenses actually incurred in enforcing the obligation and trust deed, together with trustee's and attorney's fees not exceeding the amounts provided by ORS 86.753.

45 General Aut

and the set of the set when we do a final sharp to be a sharp to

In construing this notice, the singular includes the plural, the word "grantor" includes any successor in interest to the grantor as well as any other person owing an obligation, the performance of which is secured by the trust deed, and the words "trustee" and "beneficiary" include their respective successors in interest, if any.

	Undue Hotter
DATED Hay 31 ,19 31	
한 별로 가지는 회사가 한 사람이 가 알려져 있었다. 제 나는 나는 가 한 같은 것이 있는 방법과 것이 가 사람의 것이 것이 가려져 있었다.	Trustee Baretking (state whic
STATE OF OREGON, Co This instrument wa by	county ofKlamath) ss. as acknowledged before me on
This instrument wa by <u>ANDREW A. PATTER</u>	
as <u>ASSISTANT SECRET</u> of <u>ASPEN TITLE & ESC</u>	
general (general setting of some some some some some some some some	- Achalen & Guysen berry
COMMISSION EXPRESSION EXPRESSION	
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:	SS.
Filed for record at request of Aspen of A.D., 19 at	Title Co the 31st 3:46 o'clock P.M., and duly recorded in Vol. M94

FFF \$15.00 Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By Day Rine Mulle